
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
8 

180 
119 
121 

67 
33 

969 
410 

24 
604 
377 

12 
55 
14 
77 

277 
242 
122 

70 
6 

22 
199 

16 
17 
50 

Name 
CRISTINI Gianpaolo 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
FILIPPI Michele 
MAIER Aston Wendelin 
TORCHIO Alberto 
REMOTO Jari 
ODDI Paolo 
RAVERA Gianluca 
TESCONI Erik 
DOS SANTOS Sergio 
VECCHIO Antonino Pio 
TURATO Matteo 
BORELLI Fausto 
TURATO Marco 
SETTINIERE Giuseppe 
BERTINI Yari 
RIGHETTI Michele 
NICCOLAI Edoardo 
CIAMPALINI Mattia 
GRAZIANO Stefano 
FUMERO Daniele 
TETI Federico 
GARIMBERTI Luca 
PIACENTINI Roberto 
BASSI Daniele 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
BUCCI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
BUCCI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
QJ 
BMW 
SUZUKI 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P2T 
P600 
P1000 
P2T 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 

Best Tm 
1:09.887 
1:10.541 
1:11.115 
1:11.221 
1:11.319 
1:11.893 
1:12.466 
1:12.530 
1:12.844 
1:13.106 
1:13.600 
1:13.763 
1:14.129 
1:14.171 
1:14.397 
1:14.613 
1:14.623 
1:14.883 
1:14.960 
1:15.226 
1:15.571 
1:16.191 
1:16.315 
1:20.641 

Diff 

0.654 
1.228 
1.334 
1.432 
2.006 
2.579 
2.643 
2.957 
3.219 
3.713 
3.876 
4.242 
4.284 
4.510 
4.726 
4.736 
4.996 
5.073 
5.339 
5.684 
6.304 
6.428 

10.754 

Gap 

0.654 
0.574 
0.106 
0.098 
0.574 
0.573 
0.064 
0.314 
0.262 
0.494 
0.163 
0.366 
0.042 
0.226 
0.216 
0.010 
0.260 
0.077 
0.266 
0.345 
0.620 
0.124 
4.326 

Laps 
8 
9 
6 

11 
10 

5 
9 

10 
6 
6 

11 
8 
8 
4 

10 
10 

6 
7 

10 
10 
10 

7 
3 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 27/07/2025 16:38:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 
PILOTI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:21:11 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/07/2025 16:20 


